Fri Nov 21st

Sat Nov 22nd
Sat Nov 22nd
Sun Nov 23rd

Mon Nov 24t

Tues Nov 25t
Wed Nov 26th

Thurs Nov 27t

Thurs Nov 27th

Fri Nov 28th
Sun Nov 29th
Sun Nov 30
Mon Dec 15t

Tues Dec 2

Wed Dec 3™

Mon Jan 5t
Tues Jan 13t

Friday Jan 16%

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Mermaids/Water Exercise
Thanksgiving Dinner Tickets Sold
Music in the Tiki Hut

Mexican Train all year!

Mermaids/Water Exercise
Cornhole

Billiards

Mermaids/Water Exercise

10:00 AM

10-Noon

7 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM
4 PM

2 PM

10:00 AM

Pool

Clubhouse

Al

Clubhouse

Pool
Clubhouse

Clubhouse

Pool

Both the office and maintenance will be closed Thursday the 27t
and will reopen on Monday the 15t of December

Thanksgiving Dinner

4 PM

Contact Ruthi or Conie with any questions

Euchre
Mermaids/Water Exercise
Mexican Train all year!

Private Party

Storage yard fees are due by the end of December

Donuts and Coffee
Fun Shuffle

Joes Jumbo Wieners Food Truck
Bingo

Fun Bridge Begins
Duplicate Bridge Begins

Bible Study Begins

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

Noon-4

9 AM
6:30 PM

11:30-2PM

7 PM

Noon-2:30

Noon-3

10-Noon

Clubhouse

Clubhouse

Pool

Clubhouse

Clubhouse

Clubhouse
Clubhouse

Clubhouse
Clubhouse

Clubhouse

Clubhouse

Clubhouse



