CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Fri Nov 21st	Mermaids/Water Exercise	10:00 AM	Pool
Sat Nov 22nd	Thanksgiving Dinner Tickets Sold	10-Noon	Clubhouse
Sat Nov 22nd	Music in the Tiki Hut	7 PM	Al
Sun Nov 23rd	Mexican Train all year!	6:00 PM	Clubhouse
Mon Nov 24 th	Mermaids/Water Exercise Cornhole	10:00 AM 4 PM	Pool Clubhouse
Tues Nov 25 th	Billiards	2 PM	Clubhouse
Wed Nov 26th	Mermaids/Water Exercise	10:00 AM	Pool
Thurs Nov 27 th	Both the office and maintenance will be closed Thursday the 27 th and will reopen on Monday the 1 st of December		
Thurs Nov 27th	Thanksgiving Dinner 4 PM	Clubhouse	
	Contact Ruthi or Conie with any Euchre	6:30 PM	Clubhouse
Fri Nov 28th	Mermaids/Water Exercise	10:00 AM	Pool
Sun Nov 29th	Mexican Train all year!	6:00 PM	Clubhouse
Sun Nov 30 th	Private Party	Noon-4	Clubhouse
Mon Dec 1 st	Storage yard fees are due by the end of December		
Tues Dec 2 nd	Donuts and Coffee Fun Shuffle	9 AM 6:30 PM	Clubhouse Clubhouse
Wed Dec 3 rd	Joes Jumbo Wieners Food Truck Bingo	11:30-2PM 7 PM	Clubhouse Clubhouse
Mon Jan 5 th	Fun Bridge Begins	Noon-2:30	Clubhouse
Tues Jan 13 th	Duplicate Bridge Begins	Noon-3	Clubhouse
Friday Jan 16 th	Bible Study Begins	10-Noon	Clubhouse